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[@] : : /_@ I max 1,000 mm Max length single piece guideway Size code 07
H
] O [ H 8 mm Height system Version E
o |;3 x®A1 \_{Ht B 17 mm Width carriage
. L 23.5 mm Overall length carriage
@ —%7‘ ‘ C 915 N Basic dynamic load rating
_ - i : D — Co 1,460 N Basic static load rating
o’/ U QC o
Imax M ox 4.6 Nm Static moment rating about X axis
i~ Moy 2.6 Nm Static moment rating about Y axis
“ Mo S Q Moz 2.6 Nm Static moment rating about Z axis
E “"v} = ~m 0.242 kg =8

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and
guidelines for this product.For further information you can use the contact form on our website


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/2881453?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/2881453?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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7 mm

4.8 mm

5 mm

2.5 mm

1.5 mm

12 mm

18 mm

8 mm

2.5 mm

1.7 mm

M2

0.32 Nm

2.3 mm

15 mm

4 mm

11 mm

4 mm

11 mm

M2

0.32 Nm
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Width rail

Height

Distance from locating edge on carriage
to locating edge on guideway

Distance from locating edge to hole

Free space, system dimension

Hole spacing

Effective saddle plate length

Hole spacing

Thread depth

Position lubrication connector

Thread size
Tightening torque

Length

Distance between holes

Distance

Distance

Distance

Distance

Thread

Tightening torque
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The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and

guidelines for this product.For further information you can use the contact form on our website


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

